Docusign Envelope ID: 7B8366C4-98F3-4547-92FD-E029B16D158E

ATTACHMENT B-5
REVISED BUDGET

Budget Category

PERSONNEL

FRINGE BENEFITS
TRAVEL

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL

OTHER

TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES
INDIRECT CHARGES
TOTAL

DSHS Contract No. HHS001120300006
Amendment No. 5

(August 1, 2025, through
February 28, 2026)

$218,592.00
$94,487.00
$12,738.00
$0.00
$2,975.00
$0.00
$24,080.00
$352,872.00
$35,287.00
$388,159.00
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