ATTACHMENT B-5 REVISED BUDGET

Budget Category	(August 1, 2025, through February 28, 2026)
PERSONNEL	\$218,592.00
FRINGE BENEFITS	\$94,487.00
TRAVEL	\$12,738.00
EQUIPMENT	\$0.00
SUPPLIES	\$2,975.00
CONTRACTUAL	\$0.00
OTHER	\$24,080.00
TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES	\$352,872.00
INDIRECT CHARGES	\$35,287.00
TOTAL	\$388,159.00